Lifelong Learning

Age Requirements 56-60 , 60 +Available 24/7 No Other Eligibility Criteria People who want to continue learning after retirement Family No Intake Contact Email osher@wm.edu Intake Process Visit the website for course information. Call the office **Provider Refer** No **Report Problems** Call the Agency Self Refer Yes The Osher Lifelong Learning Institute at William and Mary https://www.wm.edu/offices/auxiliary/osher https://www.wm.edu/offices/auxiliary/osher/cour Main (757) 221-1506 5300 Discovery Park Boulevard Suite 320 23185 VA **United States** Fee Structure Call for Information Payment Method(s) Private Pay

Languages Spoken English

The Osher Lifelong Learning Institute at William and Mary, formerly known as Christopher Wren Association for Lifelong Learning, consists of people from a variety of backgrounds who wish to continue to study and learn after retirement. A common interest is shared in continuing learning experiences and intellectual stimulation. There are no tests or grades. Members participate purely for the joy of learning. The organization is sponsored by The College of William and Mary but is self-supporting. The College of William and Mary provides classroom space, office space, and accounting support.

Courses and activities are planned and operated by the members and occur at various locations throughout the area. Members design the curriculum and arrange for volunteer instructors from The College of William and Mary faculty (current and retired), from the membership and from the community at large.

Membership also provides an opportunity for a variety of social interactions. Class breaks offer members a chance to greet old friends and make new ones over coffee, tea and cookies.

Please call for more details on membership and its benefits.

Service Area(s) Hampton City , James City County , Newport News City , Poquoson City , Williamsburg City York County

,